CBI Reporting Template: GRENADA: CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT STATISTICS
(Monthly Data)

1st Half Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16 3rd Quarter TOTAL
Applications received 62 12 29 13 54 116
NTF 36 8 22 10 40 76
Investment 26 4 7 3 14 40
Applications approved by
Cabinet 39 9 16 - 25 64
NTF 15 5 7 - 12 27
Investment 24 4 9 - 13 37
Number of new citizens 159 41 59 - 100 259
NTF 64 20 24 - 44 108
Investment 95 21 35 - 56 151
Applications rejected by
Cabinet 8 - - 5 5 13
NTF 5 - 4 4 9
Investment 3 - 1 1 4
Amounts due (calculated)* 25,920,000 5,670,000 10,462,500 - 16,132,500 42,052,500
NTF 8,100,000 2,700,000 3,780,000 - 6,480,000 14,580,000
Investment - budgetary
fees 1,620,000 270,000 607,500 - 877,500 2,497,500
Investment - Approved
CBI Projects 16,200,000 2,700,000 6,075,000 - 8,775,000 24,975,000
Amounts due - cumulative
(calculated) 25,920,000 31,590,000 42,052,500 42,052,500 42,052,500 42,052,500
NTF 8,100,000 10,800,000 14,580,000 14,580,000 14,580,000 14,580,000
Investment - budgetary
fees 1,620,000 1,890,000 2,497,500 2,497,500 2,497,500 2,497,500
Investment - Approved
CBI Projects 16,200,000 18,900,000 24,975,000 24,975,000 24,975,000 24,975,000



10.

11.

Earmarked for general
government financing

Budget Fees
Savings for

arrears/general financing

1/

Grants toward Capital

Spending

CBI Payments to Treasury
NTF (Section 10)
CBI (Section 11)

CBI Dividends

CBI account balances -
Cumulative (Treasury)

Amounts spent (Treasury)

Capital projects
Arrear repayment/other

financing

Amounts Spent - Cumulative
(Treasury)

9,720,000

9,720,000

12,366,180

5,578,223

3,629,205

3,158,753

1,272,566

11,133,173

11,133,173

12,690,000

12,690,000

2,088,809

1,403,293

685,517

2,193,554

1,167,821

1,167,821

11,133,173 12,300,994

17,077,500

17,077,500

3,091,545

2,553,885

537,660

4,155,694

1,129,406

1,129,406

17,077,500

17,077,500

5,712,638

3,898,035

1,814,603

8,709,411

1,158,921

1,158,921

17,077,500

17,077,500

10,892,992
7,855,213

3,037,779

8,709,411

3,456,147

3,456,147

13,430,400 14,589,321 14,589,321

17,077,500

17,077,500

23,259,172

13,433,435

6,666,984

3,158,753

8,709,411

14,589,321

14,589,321

14,589,321

*Is based on applications approved by Cabinet irrespective of the calendar year in which the application was received.

23,326,379

21,533,877

14,727,045



CBI Reporting Template: GRENADA: CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT STATISTICS

(Quarterly Data)

Q1,2016 Q2, 2016 Q3, 2016 Q4, 2016 2016
1. Applications received 27 35 54 0 116
NTF 13 23 40 0 76
Investment 14 12 14 40
Applications approved by
2. Cabinet 18 21 25 0 64
NTF 5 10 12 0 27
Investment 13 11 13 0 37
3. Number of new citizens 63 96 100 0 259
NTF 17 47 44 0 108
Investment 46 49 56 0 151
4, Applications rejected by Cabinet 3 5 5 0 13
NTF 1 4 4 0 9
Investment 2 1 1 0 4
5. Amounts due (calculated) 12,352,500 13,567,500 16,132,500 0 42,052,500
NTF 2,700,000 5,400,000 6,480,000 0 14,580,000
Investment - budgetary fees 877,500 742,500 877,500 0 2,497,500
Investment - Approved CBI
Projects 8,775,000 7,425,000 8,775,000 0 24,975,000
6. CBI Payments to Treasury 5,578,223 6,787,958 10,892,992 0 23,259,172
NTF (Section 10) 1,814,603 3,763,620 7,855,213 0 13,433,435
CBI (Section 11) 1,276,943 2,352,263 3,037,779 0 6,666,984
CBI Dividends 2,486,678 672,075 0 0 3,158,753
7. Amounts spent (Treasury) 3,571,686 7,561,488 3,456,147 0 14,589,321
Capital projects 3,571,686 7,561,488 3,456,147 0 14,589,321
Arrear repayment/other
financing 0 0 0 0 0



