CBI Reporting Template: GRENADA: CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT STATISTICS (Monthly Data)

		1st Half	Jul-16	Aug-16	Sep-16	3rd Quarter	TOTAL
1.	Applications received	62	12	29	13	54	116
	NTF	36	8	22	10	40	76
	Investment	26	4	7	3	14	40
2.	Applications approved by Cabinet	39	9	16	-	25	64
	NTF	15	5	7	-	12	27
	Investment	24	4	9	-	13	37
3.	Number of new citizens	159	41	59		100	259
	NTF	64	20	24	-	44	108
	Investment	95	21	35	-	56	151
						-	
4.	Applications rejected by Cabinet	8	-	-	5	5	13
	NTF	5	-		4	4	9
	Investment	3	-		1	1	4
5.	Amounts due (calculated)*	25,920,000	5,670,000	10,462,500	-	16,132,500	42,052,500
	NTF Investment - budgetary fees	8,100,000	2,700,000	3,780,000	-	6,480,000	14,580,000
		1,620,000	270,000	607,500	-	877,500	2,497,500
	Investment - Approved CBI Projects	16,200,000	2,700,000	6,075,000	-	8,775,000	24,975,000
6.	Amounts due - cumulative (calculated)	25,920,000	31,590,000	42,052,500	42,052,500	42,052,500	42,052,500
	NTF	8,100,000	10,800,000	14,580,000	14,580,000	14,580,000	14,580,000
	Investment - budgetary fees	1,620,000	1,890,000	2,497,500	2,497,500	2,497,500	2,497,500
	Investment - Approved CBI Projects	16,200,000	18,900,000	24,975,000	24,975,000	24,975,000	24,975,000

	Earmarked for general						
7.	government financing	9,720,000	12,690,000	17,077,500	17,077,500	17,077,500	17,077,500
	Budget Fees Savings for arrears/general financing 1/ Grants toward Capital	9,720,000	12,690,000	17,077,500	17,077,500	17,077,500	17,077,500
	Spending		-	-	-		
8.	CBI Payments to Treasury	12,366,180	2,088,809	3,091,545	5,712,638	10,892,992	23,259,172
	NTF (Section 10)	5,578,223	1,403,293	2,553,885	3,898,035	7,855,213	13,433,435
	CBI (Section 11)	3,629,205	685,517	537,660	1,814,603	3,037,779	6,666,984
	CBI Dividends	3,158,753	-	-		-	3,158,753
9.	CBI account balances - Cumulative (Treasury)	1,272,566	2,193,554	4,155,694	8,709,411	8,709,411	8,709,411
10.	Amounts spent (Treasury)	11,133,173	1,167,821	1,129,406	1,158,921	3,456,147	14,589,321
	Capital projects Arrear repayment/other financing	11,133,173	1,167,821	1,129,406	1,158,921	3,456,147	14,589,321
11.	Amounts Spent - Cumulative (Treasury)	11,133,173	12,300,994	13,430,400	14,589,321	14,589,321	14,589,321

^{*}Is based on applications approved by Cabinet irrespective of the calendar year in which the application was received.

23,326,379

21,533,877

14,727,045

CBI Reporting Template: GRENADA: CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT STATISTICS (Quarterly Data)

		Q1,2016	Q2, 2016	Q3, 2016	Q4, 2016	2016
1.	Applications received	27	35	54	0	116
	NTF	13	23	40	0	76
	Investment	14	12	14	0	40
	Applications approved by					
2.	Cabinet	18	21	25	0	64
	NTF	5	10	12	0	27
	Investment	13	11	13	0	37
3.	Number of new citizens	63	96	100	0	259
	NTF	17	47	44	0	108
	Investment	46	49	56	0	151
4.	Applications rejected by Cabinet	3	5	5	0	13
	NTF	1	4	4	0	9
	Investment	2	1	1	0	4
5.	Amounts due (calculated)	12,352,500	13,567,500	16,132,500	0	42,052,500
	NTF	2,700,000	5,400,000	6,480,000	0	14,580,000
	Investment - budgetary fees Investment - Approved CBI	877,500	742,500	877,500	0	2,497,500
	Projects	8,775,000	7,425,000	8,775,000	0	24,975,000
6.	CBI Payments to Treasury	5,578,223	6,787,958	10,892,992	0	23,259,172
	NTF (Section 10)	1,814,603	3,763,620	7,855,213	0	13,433,435
	CBI (Section 11)	1,276,943	2,352,263	3,037,779	0	6,666,984
	CBI Dividends	2,486,678	672,075	0	0	3,158,753
7.	Amounts spent (Treasury)	3,571,686	7,561,488	3,456,147	0	14,589,321
	Capital projects Arrear repayment/other	3,571,686	7,561,488	3,456,147	0	14,589,321
	financing	0	0	0	0	0